
 
 

August 12, 2025 
 
To 
 
The General Manager  
Corporate Relationship Department, 
BSE Limited, P.J. Tower 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai-400001 
 

Script Code: 523712 
 

Sub: Outcome of Board Meeting held today i.e. 12th August, 2025 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
This is with reference to the captioned subject, the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting 
held today, i.e. August 12, 2025, that commenced at 12:30 P.M. and concluded at 2:00 P.M. has, inter alia, 
considered and approved the Unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter ended on June 30, 2025 
along with the Limited Review Report. 
 
Copy of the Unaudited Financial Results and Limited Review Report issued by the Statutory Auditors 
has been enclosed herewith for your kind consideration; 
 
A copy of the Financial Results is also available on Company’s website www.jmg-corp.in and on BSE 
Limited website: www.bseindia.com.  
 
Thanking you 
Yours faithfully, 

For JMG Corporation Limited  

 
(Nisha Kumari)  
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
 
Encl: 
 

1. Un-audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended on June 30, 2025; 
2. Limited Review Report received from the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 

 

http://www.jmg-corp.in/
http://www.bseindia.com/


Particulars 

1. Inconme 

(b) Other Income 
(a) Revenue from Operations 

Total Income 

2. Expenses: 
(a) Purchase of stock in trade 

(d) Finance costs 

(b) Changes in Inventory of stock in trade 
(c) Employee benefits expense 

() Other expenses 
Total Expenses 

JMG 

(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses 

Corporation Ltd. 

|4. Tax expense: 

3. Profit before tax (1 - 2) 

(a) Current Tax 
(b) Deferred Tax 

5. Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4) 
6.Other Comprehensive income (0cI) 

A (1) Items that will not be reclassified to statement of profit or loss 

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESUILTS FOR TIIE QUARTER ENDED 30TII JUNE 2025 

-Remeasurements of post-employment benefit 
-Tax relating to these items 

7. Total Comprenensive Income for the period (5+6) 

8. Paid up Equity share capital 
(Face Value Rs. 2.50/- each) 
9.Other equity (as at March 31, 2025) 
10. Earning per equity share (In Rs.) (not annualised for quarter) 

Notes: 

(1) Basic Earning per equity share (In Rs.) 
(2) Diluted Earning per equity share (In Rs.) 

JMG Corporation Limited 

Place: New Delhi 

Quarter Ended 
June 30, 2025 |June 30, 2024 | 
(Unaudited) 

Date: 12th August 2025 

22.50 

4. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/re-arranged, wherever necessary. 

0.79 

Regd. Of.: 574, Second Floor, 
Chirag Delhi, Main Road, 
New Delhi - 110017 

23.29 

22.00 
2.84 
0.12 

34.39 

59.34 

(36.05) 

(36.05) 

(36.05)| 

578.95 

(0.16) 
(0.16) 

(Unaudited) 

146 

079 

2.25 

Website : www.jmg-corp.in 
E-mail : info@jmg-corp.in 

CIN : L5510DLI989PLC362504 

0.12 

9.55 

1.81 

0.03 
941 

20.91 

(18.66) 

(18.66) 

(18.66)| 

578.95 

(0.08) 
(0.08) 

March 31, 2025| 
(Audited) 

Refer Note 3 

6997 

2173 

91.70 

9 12 

360 

0.14 

1899 

31.85 

59.85 

59.85 

0.06 

59.91 

578.95 

0.26| 
0.26 

Rs. in Lakhs 
Year Ended 

March 31, 2025 
(Audited) 

5. The results for the first quarter ended on 30th June, 2025 are also available on the company's website wwwjmg-corp.in and BSE Website 
www.bseindia.com 

90 18 
23.93 

114.11 

1. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August 
2025. 

0.12 

4094 

10.13 

-

023 
5424 

105.66 

845 

2. The above financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accouting Standards ("lnd AS") as prescribed under 
section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. 

8.45 

3. The figure of three months ended March 31, 2025 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 
March 31, 2025 and the unaudited published year to date figures for nine months upto Decenmber 31, 2024 which were subject to lunited review. 

0.06 

8.51 

S78.95 

141.0+ 

0.04 
0.0+ 

For JMG Corporatiou Linited 

Aul Kumar Mishra 
Managng Diréctor) 

Tel.: (011) 4183 44l1 
4183 4111 



JO 

JMG 
Coprutin Ctdl 

Segment Reveue 
A) Rsional lnome 
8) Trading lnome 

OUnallocati lnome 

2 Segnment Results 

stGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS, TOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30T1JUNE Z025 

Le hter Segment Revenue 

B) Tradng lncome 
A) Protesional ncome 

Les:l Interest 

'atiulas 

C Unallocated lncome 

Total Revenue om operation 

Net sales/lncome From Operations 

) Other Un-allocable Expenditure 

Total 

Regd. Of.: 574, Second Floor, 
Chirag Dlhi, Main Road, 
New Delhi - 110017 

JMG Corporation Limited 

Total Profit Before Tax 

Quarter Ended 
June 30, 2025June 30, 2024 March 31, 2025 
(Unaudited) (Unauditcd) (Audited) 

DS0) 

0,79 

23.29 

23.29 

(34.00) 

0,79 

(33.21) 
2.84 

(36.05) 

1.46 

Website : www.jmg-corp.in 
E-mail : info@jmg-corp.in 

CIN: L5510DL1989PLC362504 

0.79 

2.25 

2.25 

(18.99) 
1.34 
0.79 

(16.85) 
1.81 

(18.66)| 

69.98 

21.73 

91.71 

91.71 

41.79 

21.72 

63.52 
3.61 

59.91 

Rs, in Lakhs 
Year Ended 

March 31, 2025 
(Audited) 

88.73 

146 

23.93 

114.11 

114.11 

(6.62)| 
1.34 

23.93 

18.65 

10.14 

Note: The assets and liabilities of the Company are used interchangeably amongst scgments. Allocation of such assets and 
liabilities is not practicable and any forced allocation would not result in any meaningful segregation. Hence, assets and liabilities 
have not been identified to any of the reportable segments. 

8.51 

Tel.: (011) 4183 4411 
4183 4111 




